
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: RIGEL DISABILITY SUPPORT SERVICES Class 2 Handicap -
1050m

05 August 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.21
(0:05.07)

0:55.14
(0:11.13)

0:44.01
(0:10.74)

0:33.27
(0:10.86)

0:22.41
(0:11.11)

0:11.30
(0:11.30)

0:33.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DASHING GEE GEE 1 68.0 0:05.07 1:00.21 [1] 0:55.14 [1] 0:44.01 [1] 0:33.27 [1] 0:22.29 [2] 0:11.30 [1] 1:00.21 0:33.27

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.13) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:10.99) (0:11.30)

2 4 ALERT STATE 2 68.5 0:05.19 1:00.41 [2] 0:55.22 [3] 0:44.01 [3] 0:33.27 [3] 0:22.40 [3] 0:11.31 [3] 1L 0:33.27 +4

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.21) (0:10.74) (0:10.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.31)

3 1 DUSKY DANCER 6 68.1 0:05.14 1:00.56 [3] 0:55.42 [2] 0:44.34 [2] 0:33.62 [2] 0:22.76 [1] 0:11.59 [2] 1.8L 0:33.62 +7

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.08) (0:10.72) (0:10.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.59)

4 5 TOW THE LINE 4 68.2 0:05.34 1:00.79 [4] 0:55.45 [5] 0:44.11 [5] 0:33.32 [5] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.41 [4] 3.1L 0:33.32 +6

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:05.34) (0:11.34) (0:10.79) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.41)

5 6 PRONTO VINCENTO 7 68.2 0:05.32 1:00.87 [5] 0:55.55 [4] 0:44.37 [4] 0:33.62 [4] 0:22.69 [4] 0:11.48 [5] 3.5L 0:33.62 +7

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.18) (0:10.75) (0:10.93) (0:11.21) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Clover's Prince (#2), I Am Fearless (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: HUNGRY JACK'S Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

05 August 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.13
(0:07.88)

1:49.25
(0:11.22)

1:38.03
(0:12.27)

1:25.76
(0:13.78)

1:11.98
(0:12.62)

0:59.36
(0:12.27)

0:47.09
(0:11.80)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HADOUKEN 1 65.3 0:07.88 1:57.13 [1] 1:49.25 [1] 1:38.03 [1] 1:25.76 [1] 1:11.98 [1] 0:59.25 [2] 0:47.05 [2] 0:35.14

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.22) (0:12.27) (0:13.78) (0:12.73) (0:12.20) (0:11.91)

2 5 PATTI WAGGIN 6 65.1 0:08.37 1:57.13 [2] 1:48.76 [5] 1:36.98 [5] 1:24.65 [6] 1:11.74 [4] 0:59.36 [1] 0:47.09 [1] 0:35.29 -3

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:08.37) (0:11.78) (0:12.33) (0:12.91) (0:12.38) (0:12.27) (0:11.80)

3 1 BLUE SWIMMER 7 65.3 0:07.91 1:57.86 [3] 1:49.95 [2] 1:38.56 [2] 1:26.25 [2] 1:12.58 [2] 0:59.78 [3] 0:47.62 [3] 0:35.59 +5

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:07.91) (0:11.39) (0:12.31) (0:13.67) (0:12.80) (0:12.16) (0:12.03)

4 4 JAKAT 5 64.4 0:08.33 1:57.93 [4] 1:49.60 [4] 1:38.06 [4] 1:25.78 [4] 1:12.50 [5] 0:59.70 [5] 0:47.54 [5] 0:35.62 -4

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.54) (0:12.28) (0:13.28) (0:12.80) (0:12.16) (0:11.92)

5 7 LAMPKIN LANE 8 63.9 0:08.64 1:58.28 [5] 1:49.64 [6] 1:37.87 [7] 1:25.59 [7] 1:12.45 [7] 0:59.59 [7] 0:47.58 [7] 0:35.69 +0

Jon Grisedale 600m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.77) (0:12.28) (0:13.14) (0:12.86) (0:12.01) (0:11.89)

6 6 BETTER TIMES 3 64.5 0:08.09 1:58.87 [6] 1:50.78 [3] 1:39.38 [3] 1:27.12 [3] 1:13.52 [3] 1:00.78 [4] 0:48.62 [4] 0:36.75 -8

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.40) (0:12.26) (0:13.60) (0:12.74) (0:12.16) (0:11.87)

7 8 GENERAL WOLFFE 4 63.8 0:08.78 1:59.51 [7] 1:50.73 [7] 1:39.19 [6] 1:27.18 [5] 1:13.92 [6] 1:00.93 [6] 0:48.86 [6] 0:36.95 -9

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.54) (0:12.01) (0:13.26) (0:12.99) (0:12.07) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Aiden (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: HUNGRY JACK'S Class 1 Handicap - 1900m

05 August 2023 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.29
(0:11.55)

0:23.74
(0:11.76)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HADOUKEN 1 65.3 0:07.88 0:35.14 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:11.79 [2] 1:57.13 0:35.14

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:11.57) (0:11.78) (0:11.79)

2 5 PATTI WAGGIN 6 65.1 0:08.37 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 0.1L 0:35.29 -3

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:11.98)

3 1 BLUE SWIMMER 7 65.3 0:07.91 0:35.59 [4] 0:23.95 [5] 0:12.13 [4] 4.4L 0:35.59 +5

Emily Lang 1800m Overall (0:11.64) (0:11.82) (0:12.13)

4 4 JAKAT 5 64.4 0:08.33 0:35.62 [5] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.30 [3] 4.8L 0:35.62 -4

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:11.48) (0:11.84) (0:12.30)

5 7 LAMPKIN LANE 8 63.9 0:08.64 0:35.69 [7] 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.14 [6] 6.8L 0:35.69 +0

Jon Grisedale 600m Overall (0:11.57) (0:11.98) (0:12.14)

6 6 BETTER TIMES 3 64.5 0:08.09 0:36.75 [3] 0:25.12 [3] 0:12.96 [5] 10.1L 0:36.75 -8

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m Overall (0:11.63) (0:12.16) (0:12.96)

7 8 GENERAL WOLFFE 4 63.8 0:08.78 0:36.95 [6] 0:25.08 [7] 0:12.71 [7] 13.9L 0:36.95 -9

Casey Waddell 1800m Overall (0:11.87) (0:12.37) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Aiden (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: RAPIDLINE Maiden Handicap - 1200m

05 August 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.59
(0:13.71)

0:56.88
(0:10.85)

0:46.03
(0:11.43)

0:34.60
(0:11.53)

0:23.07
(0:11.53)

0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MARLEEDOONE 1 66.6 0:11.03 1:10.59 [1] 0:56.30 [7] 0:45.27 [7] 0:33.96 [6] 0:22.66 [5] 0:11.43 [2] 1:10.59 0:33.96

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.43)

2 11 UPLOADS 8 69.4 0:10.78 1:10.62 [2] 0:56.72 [2] 0:45.94 [2] 0:34.54 [2] 0:23.10 [1] 0:11.57 [1] 0.2L 0:34.54 -5

Anthony Allen Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.53) (0:11.57)

3 7 SHAMISTER 2 68.0 0:10.89 1:11.46 [3] 0:57.44 [4] 0:46.55 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.04 [4] 5L 0:35.17 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.89) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:11.64) (0:12.04)

4 9 BRYDELICIOUS 5 66.6 0:11.05 1:11.57 [4] 0:57.54 [5] 0:46.49 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.03 [5] 5.5L 0:35.11 +2

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:12.03)

5 3 BANKSTOWN 6 68.1 0:10.85 1:11.72 [5] 0:58.01 [1] 0:47.16 [1] 0:35.73 [1] 0:24.18 [2] 0:12.38 [3] 6.3L 0:35.73 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.85) (0:11.43) (0:11.55) (0:11.80) (0:12.38)

6 8 LADY IS AMPED 4 66.9 0:11.01 1:12.08 [6] 0:57.42 [8] 0:46.41 [8] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.10 [6] 8.3L 0:35.28 -4

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.66) (0:11.01) (0:11.13) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:12.10)

7 2 WALLY'S REVENGE 10 67.2 0:11.07 1:13.23 [7] 0:59.30 [3] 0:48.23 [4] 0:36.81 [4] 0:25.17 [6] 0:12.55 [7] 14.8L 0:36.81 +7

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:12.62) (0:12.55)

8 6 MIKKI KIREINA 9 66.5 0:10.99 1:15.28 [8] 1:01.00 [6] 0:50.01 [6] 0:38.49 [7] 0:26.48 [8] 0:13.70 [8] 26.8L 0:38.49 +5

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:12.01) (0:12.78) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Firebird Two (#4), Peperoncino (#1), Gus The Bus (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: HOMECORP Class 2 Handicap - 1540m

05 August 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.72
(0:10.30)

1:22.42
(0:11.48)

1:10.94
(0:11.34)

0:59.60
(0:11.51)

0:48.09
(0:11.66)

0:36.43
(0:11.87)

0:24.56
(0:12.27)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ALL'S FAIR 8 64.3 0:10.31 1:32.72 [1] 1:22.41 [2] 1:10.53 [6] 0:59.18 [6] 0:47.68 [6] 0:36.17 [5] 0:24.37 [4] 0:36.17

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:10.31) (0:11.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.80) (0:12.08)

2 2 DEVINE FALLS 2 65.8 0:10.80 1:32.90 [2] 1:22.10 [9] 1:10.16 [9] 0:58.68 [9] 0:47.19 [9] 0:35.73 [9] 0:24.26 [8] 0:35.73 -10

Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:10.80) (0:11.94) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.46) (0:11.47) (0:11.98)

3 5 CAPITEEL 4 65.0 0:10.56 1:33.03 [3] 1:22.47 [7] 1:10.63 [7] 0:59.19 [8] 0:47.58 [8] 0:36.15 [7] 0:24.49 [7] 0:36.15 -12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:10.56) (0:11.84) (0:11.44) (0:11.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.66) (0:12.20)

4 3 METAL ROCK 6 65.5 0:10.30 1:33.83 [4] 1:23.53 [1] 1:11.74 [4] 1:00.58 [3] 0:49.05 [3] 0:37.52 [2] 0:25.64 [2] 0:37.52 -11

Josh Adams 1200m Overall (0:10.30) (0:11.79) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.53) (0:11.88) (0:12.56)

5 4 SHALATIME 1 64.2 0:10.42 1:33.86 [5] 1:23.44 [6] 1:11.73 [5] 1:00.37 [5] 0:48.87 [5] 0:37.27 [6] 0:25.41 [6] 0:37.27 -13

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.42) (0:11.71) (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:11.60) (0:11.86) (0:12.43)

6 1 QUIET MICHAEL 3 64.6 0:10.38 1:34.25 [6] 1:23.87 [5] 1:12.29 [2] 1:00.92 [4] 0:49.34 [4] 0:37.78 [4] 0:25.94 [3] 0:37.78 -12

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.37) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.59)

7 8 HARDLEY GREY 9 65.9 0:10.38 1:34.59 [7] 1:24.21 [4] 1:12.56 [3] 1:01.43 [2] 0:49.90 [2] 0:38.22 [3] 0:26.18 [5] 0:38.22 +1

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.38) (0:11.65) (0:11.13) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:12.04) (0:12.79)

8 9 BLUE TONE 7 63.9 0:10.67 1:34.82 [8] 1:24.15 [8] 1:12.37 [8] 1:00.99 [7] 0:49.38 [7] 0:37.73 [8] 0:25.80 [9] 0:37.73 -10

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.61) (0:11.65) (0:11.93) (0:12.54)

9 7 SHOTGUN DIVA 5 65.3 0:10.33 1:35.13 [9] 1:24.80 [3] 1:13.35 [1] 1:02.01 [1] 0:50.50 [1] 0:38.84 [1] 0:26.97 [1] 0:38.84 -17

Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:10.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.87) (0:12.80)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: HOMECORP Class 2 Handicap - 1540m

05 August 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ALL'S FAIR 8 64.3 0:10.31 0:12.29 [1] 1:32.72 0:36.17

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

2 2 DEVINE FALLS 2 65.8 0:10.80 0:12.28 [2] 1L 0:35.73 -10

Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:12.28)

3 5 CAPITEEL 4 65.0 0:10.56 0:12.29 [3] 1.5L 0:36.15 -12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:12.29)

4 3 METAL ROCK 6 65.5 0:10.30 0:13.08 [4] 6.3L 0:37.52 -11

Josh Adams 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

5 4 SHALATIME 1 64.2 0:10.42 0:12.98 [5] 6.4L 0:37.27 -13

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.98)

6 1 QUIET MICHAEL 3 64.6 0:10.38 0:13.35 [6] 8.7L 0:37.78 -12

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:13.35)

7 8 HARDLEY GREY 9 65.9 0:10.38 0:13.39 [8] 10.5L 0:38.22 +1

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.39)

8 9 BLUE TONE 7 63.9 0:10.67 0:13.26 [9] 11.8L 0:37.73 -10

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:13.26)

9 7 SHOTGUN DIVA 5 65.3 0:10.33 0:14.17 [7] 13.6L 0:38.84 -17

Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:14.17)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: CAPITOL CONCRETE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

05 August 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:32.68
(0:10.27)

1:22.41
(0:11.58)

1:10.83
(0:11.27)

0:59.56
(0:11.50)

0:48.06
(0:11.42)

0:36.64
(0:11.67)

0:24.97
(0:12.17)

0:36.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AVENUE OF STARS 7 65.5 0:10.27 1:32.68 [1] 1:22.41 [1] 1:10.83 [1] 0:59.56 [1] 0:48.06 [1] 0:36.64 [1] 0:24.97 [1] 0:36.64

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.27) (0:11.58) (0:11.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.67) (0:12.17)

2 4 TAKUNAI 2 64.3 0:10.57 1:32.80 [2] 1:22.23 [6] 1:10.52 [5] 0:59.14 [4] 0:47.69 [4] 0:36.21 [3] 0:24.47 [2] 0:36.21 -3

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.71) (0:11.38) (0:11.45) (0:11.48) (0:11.74) (0:12.01)

3 7 LEINSTER 1 64.4 0:10.79 1:33.51 [3] 1:22.72 [7] 1:10.88 [7] 0:59.32 [7] 0:47.85 [7] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.84 [5] 0:36.49 -9

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.84) (0:11.56) (0:11.47) (0:11.36) (0:11.65) (0:12.24)

4 2 ART HEIST 9 64.5 0:10.52 1:33.73 [4] 1:23.21 [5] 1:11.37 [6] 0:59.94 [6] 0:48.42 [6] 0:36.84 [5] 0:25.05 [6] 0:36.84 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.84) (0:11.43) (0:11.52) (0:11.58) (0:11.79) (0:12.29)

5 10 CLEARY ADONIS 4 64.3 0:11.06 1:33.82 [5] 1:22.76 [8] 1:10.73 [8] 0:59.16 [8] 0:47.80 [8] 0:36.33 [8] 0:24.66 [8] 0:36.33 -7

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:11.06) (0:12.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.67) (0:12.21)

6 3 LEICA BITA FUN 5 64.0 0:10.39 1:34.60 [6] 1:24.21 [3] 1:12.56 [2] 1:01.18 [2] 0:49.70 [2] 0:38.14 [2] 0:26.22 [3] 0:38.14 -11

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.65) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.92) (0:12.66)

7 8 BURGUNDY RULES 10 64.3 0:10.52 1:35.17 [7] 1:24.65 [4] 1:12.90 [4] 1:01.44 [5] 0:49.94 [5] 0:38.18 [6] 0:26.01 [7] 0:38.18 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.75) (0:11.46) (0:11.50) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:12.78)

8 5 PAGATO 6 64.5 0:10.36 1:35.20 [8] 1:24.84 [2] 1:13.12 [3] 1:01.77 [3] 0:50.21 [3] 0:38.60 [4] 0:26.73 [4] 0:38.60 -3

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:10.36) (0:11.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Late Night Devil (#6), Eighth Immortal (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: CAPITOL CONCRETE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

05 August 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:36.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AVENUE OF STARS 7 65.5 0:10.27 0:12.80 [1] 1:32.68 0:36.64

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.80)

2 4 TAKUNAI 2 64.3 0:10.57 0:12.46 [2] 0.5L 0:36.21 -3

Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:12.46)

3 7 LEINSTER 1 64.4 0:10.79 0:12.60 [3] 4.5L 0:36.49 -9

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:12.60)

4 2 ART HEIST 9 64.5 0:10.52 0:12.76 [4] 5.8L 0:36.84 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

5 10 CLEARY ADONIS 4 64.3 0:11.06 0:12.45 [6] 6.3L 0:36.33 -7

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:12.45)

6 3 LEICA BITA FUN 5 64.0 0:10.39 0:13.56 [5] 10.8L 0:38.14 -11

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m Overall (0:13.56)

7 8 BURGUNDY RULES 10 64.3 0:10.52 0:13.23 [8] 14.1L 0:38.18 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:13.23)

8 5 PAGATO 6 64.5 0:10.36 0:13.74 [7] 14.3L 0:38.60 -3

Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:13.74)

Scratched: Late Night Devil (#6), Eighth Immortal (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: ELEVEN PLUS 1 SPORTS MARKETING BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1100m

05 August 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.38
(0:07.82)

0:55.56
(0:10.55)

0:45.01
(0:11.05)

0:33.96
(0:11.05)

0:22.91
(0:11.34)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CLOVER'S PRINCE 6 69.3 0:07.82 1:03.38 [1] 0:55.56 [1] 0:44.86 [2] 0:33.85 [2] 0:22.79 [2] 0:11.57 [1] 1:03.38 0:33.85

Noel Callow 1000m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.57)

2 8 ELLIEZ STAR 5 68.7 0:08.11 1:03.55 [2] 0:55.44 [6] 0:44.54 [7] 0:33.61 [7] 0:22.61 [7] 0:11.54 [3] 1L 0:33.61 +2

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.00) (0:11.07) (0:11.54)

3 1 BARONESSA 4 70.2 0:07.95 1:03.83 [3] 0:55.88 [2] 0:45.46 [1] 0:34.41 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:11.97 [2] 2.5L 0:34.41 -3

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:10.42) (0:11.05) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.97)

4 7 SILVER CANVAS 2 69.0 0:08.05 1:03.97 [4] 0:55.92 [4] 0:45.15 [6] 0:34.25 [5] 0:23.11 [5] 0:11.73 [5] 3.3L 0:34.25 -5

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:08.05) (0:10.77) (0:10.90) (0:11.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.73)

5 3 DIVINE OKAY 9 70.2 0:08.19 1:04.34 [5] 0:56.15 [7] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.74 [3] 0:12.16 [4] 5.3L 0:34.70 +7

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.55) (0:10.90) (0:10.96) (0:11.58) (0:12.16)

6 9 OLD TIMING MAN 3 70.0 0:08.08 1:04.62 [6] 0:56.54 [5] 0:45.81 [5] 0:34.88 [6] 0:23.70 [6] 0:12.09 [6] 6.8L 0:34.88 +0

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.73) (0:10.93) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:12.09)

7 2 ATLANTIC WAY 8 69.1 0:07.98 1:05.29 [7] 0:57.31 [3] 0:46.59 [3] 0:35.73 [3] 0:24.48 [4] 0:12.70 [7] 10.6L 0:35.73 +6

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.72) (0:10.86) (0:11.25) (0:11.78) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Gee Bee Ess (#4), Dashing Gee Gee (#6), Bochkareva (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC UNITED RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap - 1050m

05 August 2023 - 16:39

Track Rating: Synthetic , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.47
(0:04.76)

0:55.71
(0:10.97)

0:44.74
(0:11.23)

0:33.51
(0:10.90)

0:22.61
(0:11.05)

0:11.56
(0:11.56)

0:33.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DIAMOND LASS 6 69.6 0:04.76 1:00.47 [1] 0:55.71 [1] 0:44.74 [1] 0:33.51 [1] 0:22.61 [1] 0:11.56 [1] 1:00.47 0:33.51

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:04.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.23) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.56)

2 2 MY DOG DIESEL 2 68.4 0:04.93 1:01.04 [2] 0:56.11 [2] 0:45.06 [3] 0:34.07 [2] 0:23.08 [2] 0:11.72 [2] 3.3L 0:34.07 +5

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:04.93) (0:11.05) (0:10.99) (0:10.99) (0:11.36) (0:11.72)

3 1 JIMMY NEUTRON 7 69.4 0:04.96 1:01.25 [3] 0:56.29 [3] 0:45.18 [4] 0:34.25 [3] 0:23.12 [4] 0:11.74 [4] 4.6L 0:34.25 +8

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:04.96) (0:11.11) (0:10.93) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.74)

4 6 GOLDEN SHAO 3 68.5 0:05.33 1:01.62 [4] 0:56.29 [10] 0:45.05 [9] 0:34.06 [8] 0:23.11 [8] 0:11.80 [7] 6.6L 0:34.06 +0

Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.80)

5 3 SPRITES 12 67.7 0:05.05 1:01.77 [5] 0:56.72 [5] 0:45.60 [5] 0:34.65 [4] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.08 [6] 7.4L 0:34.65 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.12) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:12.08)

6 7 HERO'S TRINKET 1 68.8 0:04.98 1:01.93 [6] 0:56.95 [4] 0:45.99 [2] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 8.2L 0:34.79 +2

Leeanne McCoy 600m Overall (0:04.98) (0:10.96) (0:11.20) (0:10.90) (0:11.47) (0:12.42)

7 12 MAH PRECIOUS 5 68.4 0:05.30 1:01.97 [7] 0:56.67 [9] 0:45.75 [6] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.38 [5] 8.4L 0:34.74 +3

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:05.30) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:12.38)

8 5 INCLUSION 11 69.5 0:05.21 1:02.01 [8] 0:56.80 [7] 0:45.36 [10] 0:34.35 [10] 0:23.51 [7] 0:11.91 [8] 8.6L 0:34.35 +10

Chelsea Jokic 600m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.01) (0:10.84) (0:11.60) (0:11.91)

9 11 FAVOURITE THINGS 13 68.2 0:05.15 1:02.04 [9] 0:56.89 [6] 0:45.57 [7] 0:34.43 [9] 0:23.33 [10] 0:11.90 [9] 8.8L 0:34.43 +7

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.32) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.43) (0:11.90)

10 8 MINIEST 8 68.8 0:05.30 1:02.92 [10] 0:57.62 [8] 0:46.39 [8] 0:35.39 [7] 0:24.22 [9] 0:12.60 [10] 13.8L 0:35.39 +5

Brooke Ainsworth 600m Overall (0:05.30) (0:11.23) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.62) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Zumaia (#10), Super Art (#9), Red Gadget (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 5 August 2023  18:00 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


